Merc. vs. Kiski, Peddie (1/13/2024 - 1/13/2024)

Mercersburg (Mercersburg, PA)

Report Created Sat 13 Jan 2024 3:40 PM

Girls' 1m [NFHS DDs]
DETAILED RESULTS

Rank  Name Team Dive Overall Points
Dive D.D. Jl J2 J3 Score Rank Total __Rank Behind
1 RADEBE, Luntu (#1) MERC
201B 1.6 50 6.0 5.0 25.60 1 25.60 1
103B 1.7 65 55 6.5 31.45 1 57.05 1
104B 2.3 45 50 5.0 33.35 1 90.40 1
403C 22 70 75 7.0 47.30 1 137.70 1
301A 18 75 6.0 7.0 36.90 1 174.60 1
5231D 2.1 25 5.0 4.0 24.15 1 198.75 1
2 STENGER, Solie (#2) MERC
201A 1.7 45 45 5.0 23.80 2 23.80 2 1.80
401C 14 55 6.0 7.0 25.90 3 49.70 2 7.35
103C 16 55 55 55 26.40 2 76.10 2 14.30
104C 2.2 2.0 35 25 17.60 2 93.70 2 44.00
5122D 19 55 6.0 5.0 31.35 2 125.05 2 49.55
302C 1.6 55 50 45 24.00 2 149.05 2 49.70
3 LIU, Avery (#3) MERC
202A 1.7 40 45 5.0 22.95 3 22.95 3 2.65
5221D 1.7 35 40 4.0 19.55 4 42.50 4 14.55
401C 14 40 4.0 40 16.80 3 59.30 3 31.10
102B 15 3.0 3.0 55 17.25 3 76.55 3 61.15
5122D 19 2.0 45 3.0 18.05 4 94.60 3 80.00
302C 16 45 40 25 17.60 4 112.20 3 86.55
4 YOUNG, Ali (#4) MERC
202A 1.7 25 4.0 25 15.30 4 15.30 4 10.30
201A 1.7 65 5.0 5.0 28.05 2 43.35 3 13.70
401C 14 3.0 35 25 12.60 4 55.95 4 34.45
101C 1.2 3.0 25 4.0 11.40 4 67.35 4 70.35
102B 15 4.0 55 5.0 21.75 3 89.10 4 85.50
5121D 1.7 45 40 5.0 22.95 3 112.05 4 86.70
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